Froen

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT P b ny

MIDDLE DISTRICT OF LOUISIANA
200

IN RE: INCREASE TO TRANSCRIPT GENERALORDER
FEE RATES AND NEW TRANSCRIPT LR
DELIVERY NO.0Q @7

ORDER

I'T IS ORDERED that the per page transcript rates on the attached schedule
that were approved by the Judicial Conference in September, 2007, are hereby
adopted by this court.

Baton Rouge, Louisiana, April , 2008.

RALPH E. TYSON, CHIEF JUDGE

JOJIN V. PARKER
MIDDLE DISTRICT OF LOUISIANA ‘

Q q AL, g

Nl /Dél
A b e

D3

ITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE

ADY FRANK J. POLdZOLA 4

UNI TATES DISTRICT, DG UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE

CDM [Z(;SN\/M



Maximum Transcript Fee Rates - All Parties Per Page

Ordinary Transcript (30 day)
A transcript to be delivered within thirty (30)
calendar days after receipt of an order.

14-Day Transcript
A transcript to be delivered within fourteen (14)
calendar days after receipt of an order,

Expedited Transcript (7 day)
A transcript to be delivered within seven (7)
calendar days after receipt of an order.

Daily Transcript

A transcript to be delivered following adjournment
and prior to the normal opening hour of the court on
the following morning whether or not it actually is a
court day.

Hourly Transcript
A transcript of proceedings ordered under unusual
circumstances to be delivered within two (2) hours.

Realtime Transcript

A draft unedited transcript produced by a certified
realtime reporter as a byproduct of realtime to be
delivered electronically during proceedings or
immediately following adjournment.

QOriginal

$3.65

$4.25

$4.85

$6.05

$7.25

$3.05

First Copy
to Each
Party

$.90

$.90

$.90

$1.20

$1.20

$1.20

Attachment

Each Add’l
Copy to the
Same Party

$.60

$.60

$.60

$.90

$.90



