UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT



MIDDLE DISTRICT OF LOUISIANA

2000 2 18

IN RE: INCREASE TO TRANSCRIPT FEE RATES AND NEW TRANSCRIPT DELIVERY GENERAL ORDER

NO. 00 07

ORDER

IT IS ORDERED that the per page transcript rates on the attached schedule that were approved by the Judicial Conference in September, 2007, are hereby adopted by this court.

Baton Rouge, Louisiana, April

, 2008.

ŘALPH E. TYSON, CHTEF JUDGE MIDDLE DISTRICT OF LOUISIANA

JOHN V. PARKER

UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE

JAMES J. BRADY

UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE

FRANK J. POLOZOLA

UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE

MI, 109 Jud Officers Operations Count Reportes

Maximum Transcript Fee Rates - All Parties Per Page

	Original	First Copy to Each Party	Each Add'l Copy to the Same Party
Ordinary Transcript (30 day) A transcript to be delivered within thirty (30) calendar days after receipt of an order.	\$3.65	\$.90	\$.60
14-Day Transcript A transcript to be delivered within fourteen (14) calendar days after receipt of an order.	\$4.25	\$.90	\$.60
Expedited Transcript (7 day) A transcript to be delivered within seven (7) calendar days after receipt of an order.	\$4.85	\$.90	\$.60
Daily Transcript A transcript to be delivered following adjournment and prior to the normal opening hour of the court on the following morning whether or not it actually is a court day.	\$6.05	\$1.20	\$.90
Hourly Transcript A transcript of proceedings ordered under unusual circumstances to be delivered within two (2) hours.	\$7.25	\$1.20	\$.90
Realtime Transcript A draft unedited transcript produced by a certified realtime reporter as a byproduct of realtime to be delivered electronically during proceedings or immediately following adjournment.	\$3.05	\$1.20	